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Reseeded Points Report
Richmond International Raceway

56th Annual Federated Auto Parts 400

1265 1361  Matt Kenseth 37 2015 0 0 26 2 5 3 6 5$5,001,451

1262 1592  Jimmie Johnson 31 2012 3 3 26 2 4 1 1 -1$6,962,945

1262 15113  Kyle Busch 29 2012 3 0 26 3 4 3 5 2$5,259,480

1256 1364  Kevin Harvick 14 2006 9 6 26 0 2 2 3 -1$4,749,098

1256 1385  Carl Edwards 18 2006 9 0 26 1 2 1 4 -1$4,545,729

1253 1486  Joey Logano 14 2003 12 3 26 1 1 2 8 2$4,262,392

1253 1037  Greg Biffle 7 2003 12 0 26 0 1 0 9 2$3,744,124

1250 1388  Clint Bowyer 6 2000 15 3 26 0 0 2 2 -6$4,148,236

1250 1459  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 7 2000 15 0 26 1 0 2 7 -2$4,298,593

1250 13810  Kurt Busch 14 2000 15 0 26 1 0 2 10 0$3,860,603

-3 11811  Kasey Kahne 15 2000 15 0 26 0 2 3 12 1$4,069,933

-3 11612  Martin Truex Jr. 11 2000 15 0 26 0 1 3 13 1$4,176,764

-1253 12513  Jeff Gordon 10 750 1265 1250 26 1 0 5 11 -2$4,327,379

-1262 12614  Ryan Newman 13 741 1274 9 26 1 1 5 14 0$4,315,556

-1282 6215  Jamie McMurray 10 721 1294 20 26 1 0 0 16 1$3,658,783

-1283 11716  Brad Keselowski 16 720 1295 1 26 1 0 2 15 -1$4,765,620

-1305 7217  Paul Menard 7 698 1317 22 26 0 0 1 17 0$3,578,334

-1339 5118  Aric Almirola 2 664 1351 34 26 0 0 4 18 0$3,785,951

-1347 7419  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 656 1359 8 26 0 0 0 19 0$3,694,388

-1359 1020  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 644 1371 12 26 1 0 0 21 1$4,012,734

-1365 5021  Marcos Ambrose 5 638 1377 6 26 1 0 2 20 -1$3,543,147

-1375 5222  Jeff Burton 3 628 1387 10 26 0 0 2 22 0$2,952,143

-1409 8523  Tony Stewart 8 594 1421 34 21 0 1 0 23 0$3,710,624

-1459 1024  Casey Mears 4 544 1471 50 26 0 0 2 24 0$3,110,477

-1514 1125  David Ragan 13 489 1526 55 26 0 1 3 25 0$3,310,694

-1518 4326  Denny Hamlin 11 485 1530 4 22 4 0 6 26 0$3,050,064

-1530 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 473 1542 12 26 1 0 4 27 0$2,698,955

-1541 1128  David Gilliland 4 462 1553 11 26 0 0 5 28 0$2,879,061

-1546 5129  Mark Martin 2 457 1558 5 19 1 0 1 29 0$2,931,294

-1607 0030  Dave Blaney 1 396 1619 61 25 0 0 4 30 0$2,575,521

-1641 0031  David Stremme 1 362 1653 34 25 0 0 3 31 0$2,306,964

-1650 0032  David Reutimann 1 353 1662 9 26 0 0 5 33 1$2,580,048

-1651 0033  Travis Kvapil 5 352 1663 1 26 0 0 8 34 1$2,826,223

-1660 0034  Bobby Labonte 1 343 1672 9 22 0 0 4 32 -2$2,480,942

-1663 1035  JJ Yeley 3 340 1675 3 25 0 0 7 35 0$2,411,153

-1666 1036  AJ Allmendinger 0 337 1678 3 14 0 0 2 36 0$1,593,168

-1876 0037  Timmy Hill 0 127 1888 210 12 0 0 1 37 0$1,068,443

-1881 1038  Michael McDowell 2 122 1893 5 23 0 0 20 38 0$1,900,301

-1901 2239  Michael Waltrip 1 102 1913 20 3 0 0 0 39 0$606,549

-1911 0040  Ken Schrader 0 92 1923 10 8 0 0 1 41 1$689,178

-1926 0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 1938 15 4 0 0 1 42 1$608,341

-1955 0042  Boris Said 0 48 1967 29 2 0 0 0 43 1$193,881

-1972 0043  Ron Fellows 0 31 1984 17 2 0 0 0 44 1$171,348

-1982 0044  Alex Kennedy 0 21 1994 10 3 0 0 2 45 1$190,405

-1989 0045  Justin Marks 0 14 2001 7 1 0 0 0 46 1$86,705

-1993 0046  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 2005 4 2 0 0 1 47 1$134,602

-1993 0047  Scott Riggs 0 10 2005 0 6 0 0 6 48 1$368,180
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-1994 0048  Brian Keselowski 0 9 2006 1 2 0 0 2 49 1$149,840

-1995 0049  Tomy Drissi 0 8 2007 1 2 0 0 1 50 1$125,095

-2000 0050  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 2012 5 1 0 0 1 51 1$72,245

-2002 0051  Jason Leffler 0 1 2014 2 1 0 0 1 52 1$47,550

-2003 5252  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 2015 1 12 0 1 3 53 1$1,391,185

-2003 2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 2015 0 6 0 0 0 54 1$1,019,772

-2003 0054  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 2015 0 9 0 0 0 55 1$1,284,455

-2003 0055  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 2015 0 9 0 0 1 56 1$1,128,244

-2003 0056  Max Papis(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 0 57 1$122,210

-2003 0057  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 2015 0 25 0 0 9 58 1$2,270,866

-2003 0058  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 2015 0 23 0 0 6 59 1$2,017,685

-2003 0059  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 0 60 1$92,682

-2003 0060  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 2015 0 23 0 0 9 61 1$2,052,168

-2003 0061  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 2015 0 3 0 0 1 62 1$238,145

-2003 0062  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 2015 0 12 0 0 11 63 1$814,433

-2003 0063  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 0 64 1$87,985

-2003 0064  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 2015 0 2 0 0 1 70 6$164,595

-2003 0065  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 1 65 0$77,725

-2003 0066  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 0 66 0$72,245

-2003 0067  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 1 67 0$64,550

-2003 0068  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 1 68 0$60,675

-2003 0069  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 1 69 0$58,825

-2003 0070  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 2015 0 1 0 0 1 76 6$53,725
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